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7-5 (01) y5t./oIt. 4-23/2024/3331 fic 30.09.2024 d 3356 f5 01.10.2024 aTNI 

7. 

9 

10. 

12. 

13. 
]4 

15. 

Roll No. 

1022190 

1021638 

1021147 

1022250 

1021125 

1021434 

1021254 

1021297 

1021998 

1022312 

1022284 

1022221 

1021365 

1021975 

1021184 

Name 

ROHIT 

YADAV 
MANOHAR 

LAL MEENA 

REEDAM 

PARMAR 
MAHESH 

KUMAR 
DAMOR 

HITESH 
MALIWAR 

ROHIT 
GAVARIYA 

MANISH 
SEGHADA 

NILESH 
KHATIK 
GOVIND 

YADAV 
JITENDRA 

KUMAR 
MEENA 

ASHISH DHOLI 

SANTOSH 
KUMARI 

KHARADI 
SAMEER SAAD 

VISHAL 
YADAV 

TIRTHRAJ 
PARMAR 

Father's 
/Husband Name 
MAGANLAL 

YADAV 
SANGRAM 

SINGH MEENA 
SUNIL KUMAR 

PARMAR 

LAXMANLAL 
DAMOR 

DINESHVER 
MALIWAR 

PYAR 
CHANDRA 
BAPU LAL 

SEGHADA 
GOPAL 

KHATIK 
ISHWAR LAL 

YADAV 

ARJUN LAL 

PANNA LAL 

DHOLI 

MANGAN LAL 
KHARADI 

VIJAY SAAD 
NARAYAN 

LAL YADAV 

RAJMAL 
PARMAR 

1 

Category Gender 

SCT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

SCT 

STT 

SCT 

SCT 

STT 

SCT 

STT 

SCT 

SCT 

STT 

fi:- 02.10.2024 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

7-5 (15) q./oif. 

M 

M 

M 

Date of 
Birth 

12-10-95 

25-12-93 

17-09-04 

02-06-97 

09-01-97 

20-12-2001 

08-06-98 

28-05-2000 

Selection 

SC-1 

07-03-2000 SC-2 

15-09-92 

ST-1 

17-03-96 

ST-2 

ST-3 

ST-4 

12-12-2000 SC-4 

ST-5 

SC-3 

24-10-2004 GEN-1 

ST-6 

ST-F-1 

SC-5 

13-07-2003 GEN-2 

08-01-2003 ST-7 
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19 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30 

31 

32 

33. 

34. 

35 

S 

N. 
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1022327 

1021269 

1022270 

1021716 

1022317 

1021850 

1021466 

1021232 

J021885 

1021945 

1021770 

1021426 

1021424 

1021776 

1021164 

1021484 

1021524 

J021181 

1021994 

1021758 

Roll No. 

1022114 

1021620 

KAMLESH 
KUMAR 
MEENA 
DEEPAK 
KUMAR 

MEGHWAL 
ANIL KUMAR 

ROAT 
DINESH 

KUMAR 
DAMOR 
SANJAY 
KAROT 

VISHAL 
KUMAR 
MEENA 

SANJAY 
KUMAR 

BARANDA 
KALPESH 

KATARA 
SURAJ 

DENDOR 
BHAGEERATH 

MEENA 
NILESH 
KUMAR 
DAMOR 
VISHAL 

TABIYAD 

ROHIT MEENA 

CHANDU LAL 
KATARA 
DEVILAL 
KHARADI 

BHUPENDRA 
PARMAR 

SUNIL 
KATARA 

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA 

MEENA 
RANJIT 
KUMAR 
DAMOR 

CHETAN 
PRAKASH 
PARMAR 

Name 

VIKRAM SINGH 
CHOUHAN 
SUBHASH 
KATARA 

BABU LAL 
MEENA 

MANGI LAL 
MEGHWAL 

SHANTI LAL 

NANDU 

DAMOR 

MOHAN LAL 
KAROT 

LAXMAN LAL 
MEENA 

KANJI 

RANCHHOD 
LAL KATARA 

KALYAN 

MANNALAL 

SOMESHVAR 
DAMOR 

KANTILAL 
TABIYAD 
MANI LAL 

MEENA 
RAM LAL 

KATARA 
DHANJI 

KHARADI 
RAMESH 
PARMAR 
MARTA 

KATARA 

RAMLAL 
MEENA 

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 

DAMOR 

KARI LAL 

Father's 
/Husband Name 
MAHENDRA PAL 

SINGH CHOUHAN 

CHANDU LAL 
KATARA 

2 

STT 

SCT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

STT 

GENERAL 

M 

STT 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Category Gender 

M 

M 

M 

05-10-92 

14-07-99 

14-10-94 

07-10-94 

05-09-2000 

22-03-98 

07-05-2000 

07-01-2004 

05-09-96 

09-08-2000 

16-02-97 

25-12-98 

15-12-98 

23-03-94 

06-09-96 

29-03-02 

07-05-02 

02-11-93 

04-06-2001 

03-07-98 

Date of 

Birth 

05-07-96 

14-12-96 

ST-8 

GEN-3 

ST-9 

ST-10 

GEN-4 

ST-11 

ST-12 

GEN-5 

ST-13 

GEN-6 

ST-14 

ST-15 

ST-16 

ST-17 

ST-18 

ST-19 

ST-20 

ST-21 

ST-22 

ST-23 

Seleciion 

GEN-1 

ST-I 



6 

7 

9 

5 

2 
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13. 

16 
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15. 

17 

19 

18 

20 

otf6 faHTT 3feyu Hj5 57 (1) ifh /F-2/2019 fi# 20.10.2019 

(Self attested) yh yfà HfT f0o 16.10.2024 IG: 10.00 yH. R brufs foell 
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